SOLUTIONS SPECIFICALLY FOR LANDSCAPE LIGHTING
HIGH-PERFORMANCE MR-16 LED LAMPS
LED REPLACEMENT LAMPS
MADE IN AMERICA SPECIFICALLY FOR
LANDSCAPE LIGHTING APPLICATIONS
Vista	has	developed	a	new	MR-16	LED	lamp	concept	“from	the	ground	up”	that	incorporates	revolutionary
patent-pending	features	that	provide	innovative	performance	advantages	in	outdoor	environments.
Outdoor	applications	have	temperature	and	humidity	extremes	rarely	encountered	in	indoors.

AVAILABLE IN YOUR FAVORITE VISTA FIXTURES–
Your	favorite	Vista	up-and-accent,	in-ground,	brick/step	and	specialty	fixtures
that	use	MR-16	lamps	are	available	with	our	new	LED	lamps	as	a	factory-
installed	option.	Enjoy	the	industry’s	broadest	selection	of	American-made
fixture	styles	in	energy-saving	LED.	Simply	add	the	model	number	of	the
lamp	to	the	fixture	model	number.
PHOTO
TO COME
PHOTO
TO COME INDIVIDUAL RETROFIT LAMPS –
Enable	you	to	upgrade	any	existing	landscape	lighting	installation	to	the
energy-saving	benefits	of	LED.	Optics	and	light	output	meet	or	exceed
halogen	performance	for	customer-pleasing	results.	Huge	opportunities
to	help	thousands	of	existing	installations	“go	green”.
Note:	Operating	cost	based	on	$0.12/kwh	and	3650	hours	of	operation.
LN16-4.5-WW-25°-LED 4.5 85 25° 3000K  $2.19  20 5000  $8.76   $6.57  35K
LN16-4.5-WW-36°-LED 4.5 85 36° 3000K  $2.19  20 5000  $8.76   $6.57  35K
LN16-4.5-WW-60°-LED 4.5 85 60° 3000K  $2.19  20 5000  $8.76   $6.57  35K
LN16-5.5-WW-25°-LED 5.5 85 25° 3000K  $2.63  35 5000  $15.33   $12.70  35K
LN16-5.5-WW-36°-LED 5.5 85 36° 3000K  $2.63  35 5000  $15.33   $12.70  35K
LN16-5.5-WW-60°-LED 5.5 85 60° 3000K  $2.63  35 5000  $15.33   $12.70  35K
        Vista High-Performance LED Lamps      Halogen Equivalent  Savings
Model	 Wattage	 CRI	 Beam	 CCT	 Annual	 Wattage	 Life	 Annual	 Annual	 Longer